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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis, Juniores e Absolutos PL
Funchal, 22 - 25.3.2018

Prova 6 Masc., 100m Livres Juvenis B
22-03-2018 - 10:55 Resultados Elimin
RN  Absoluto 49.50 AGOSTINHO Alexandre Escudier POR Roma (ITA) 29-07-2009
RN  Juv B 53.51 VENANCIO Tiago Andre CNS Lisboa 19-05-2002
Pontos: FINA 2018

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

1. VAKULYUK Paulo 03 Torres Novas 55.43 +0,72 606
50m: 26.73 26.73 100m: 55.43 28.70

2. SILVA Ricardo Lopes 03 Nautico Marinha Grande 55.44 +0,72 605
50m: 26.44 26.44 100m: 55.44 29.00

3. WANZELLER Goncalo Henriques 03 Belenenses 56.08 +0,73 585
50m: 26.73 26.73 100m: 56.08 29.35

4. MARTYN David 03 Benedita 57.12 +0,71 553
50m: 27.53 27.53 100m: 57.12 29.59

5. FERREIRA Bernardo Felgueiras 03 Luso-Internacional Porto 57.20 +0,75 551
50m: 27.06 27.06 100m: 57.20 30.14

6. CARVALHO Fernando Costa 03 Foca 57.22 +0,69 551
50m: 27.01 27.01 100m: 57.22 30.21

7. RODRIGUES Tiago Moura 03 Luso-Internacional Porto 57.35 +0,71 547
50m: 26.51 26.51 100m: 57.35 30.84

8. CRISTOVAO Goncalo Magalhaes 03 Viver Santarem 57.66 +0,75 538
50m: 27.83 27.83 100m: 57.66 29.83

9. SOUSA Pedro Afonso 03 Desportivo Nacional 57.69 +0,67 537
50m: 27.67 27.67 100m: 57.69 30.02

10. NOVIKOV Ricardo 03 Alges 58.17 +0,71 524
50m: 28.27 28.27 100m: 58.17 29.90

11. JUNIOR Luis Cabral 03 Belenenses 58.32 +0,72 520
50m: 27.80 27.80 100m: 58.32 30.52

12. MENDES Ricardo Ferreira 03 Colegio SMLamas 59.08 +0,78 500
50m: 27.84 27.84 100m: 59.08 31.24

13. ALVES Rui Chagas 03 Viver Santarem 59.20 +0,67 497
50m: 28.40 28.40 100m: 59.20 30.80

14. OLIVEIRA Vitor Teixeira 03 Columbofila Cantanhedense 59.60 +0,73 487
50m: 28.71 28.71 100m: 59.60 30.89
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis, Juniores e Absolutos PL
Funchal, 22 - 25.3.2018

Prova 6, Masc., 100m Livres, Elimin

Prova 6 Masc., 100m Livres Juvenis A
22-03-2018 - 10:55 Resultados Elimin
RN  Absoluto 49.50 AGOSTINHO Alexandre Escudier POR Roma (ITA) 29-07-2009
RN  Juv A 52.10 VENANCIO Tiago Andre POR Paris (FRA) 28-07-2003
Pontos: FINA 2018

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

1. MACHADO Tiago Andrade 02 Sporting de Aveiro 53.55 +0,64 672
50m: 25.65 25.65 100m: 53.55 27.90

2. COSTA Diogo Santos 02 Colegio Monte Maior 53.93 +0,66 658
50m: 25.74 25.74 100m: 53.93 28.19

3. SIMOES Bernardo Jorge 02 Torres Novas 54.01 +0,66 655
50m: 26.39 26.39 100m: 54.01 27.62

4. ROCHA Ricardo Filipe 02 Aquatico Pacense 54.64 +0,76 632
50m: 26.70 26.70 100m: 54.64 27.94

5. DEUS Andre Portugal 02 Naval do Funchal 54.70 +0,65 630
50m: 26.85 26.85 100m: 54.70 27.85

6. COELHO Nuno Tiago 02 Amigos da Montanha/Becri 55.10 +0,76 617
50m: 26.91 26.91 100m: 55.10 28.19

7. SILVA Henrique Gomes 02 Estamos Juntos 55.12 +0,67 616
50m: 26.96 26.96 100m: 55.12 28.16

8. TRAVASSOS Rodrigo Alexandre 02 CASPAE 55.75 +0,69 595
50m: 26.97 26.97 100m: 55.75 28.78

9. BRITO Bernardo Geada 02 Uniao Piedense 55.96 +0,62 589
50m: 26.94 26.94 100m: 55.96 29.02

10. NUNES Francisco Costa 02 Salvaterra de Magos 56.18 +0,68 582
50m: 26.54 26.54 100m: 56.18 29.64

11. MACHADO Ricardo Marques 02 Academico Viseu 56.61 +0,67 569
50m: 27.42 27.42 100m: 56.61 29.19

12. JACINTO Rafael Rodrigues 02 Belenenses 56.62 +0,69 568
50m: 26.98 26.98 100m: 56.62 29.64

13. PEREIRA Joao Neto 02 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 56.64 +0,68 568
50m: 27.21 27.21 100m: 56.64 29.43

14. ALFAMA Martim Primavera 02 Gesloures 56.69 +0,73 566
50m: 26.94 26.94 100m: 56.69 29.75

15. LOURENCO Tiago Campos 02 Natacao de Valongo 56.89 +0,77 560
50m: 27.22 27.22 100m: 56.89 29.67

16. VALENTE Diogo Nuno 02 Sporting 57.96 +0,75 530
50m: 27.03 27.03 100m: 57.96 30.93

17. SEQUEIRA Duarte Nunes 02 Natacao de Lagos 58.77 +0,67 508
50m: 27.48 27.48 100m: 58.77 31.29
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis, Juniores e Absolutos PL
Funchal, 22 - 25.3.2018

Prova 6, Masc., 100m Livres, Elimin

Prova 6 Masc., 100m Livres Juniores
22-03-2018 - 10:55 Resultados Elimin
RN  Absoluto 49.50 AGOSTINHO Alexandre Escudier POR Roma (ITA) 29-07-2009
RN  Jun18 50.24 VENANCIO Tiago Andre CNS Oeiras 19-03-2005
RN  Jun17 49.59 VENANCIO Tiago Andre POR Oeiras 15-07-2004
Pontos: FINA 2018

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

1. CASTRO Joao Cruz 00 Sao Roque 53.04 +0,68 691
50m: 25.76 25.76 100m: 53.04 27.28

2. AIRES Rafael Alcantara 01 Benfica 53.38 +0,68 678
50m: 25.67 25.67 100m: 53.38 27.71

3. LEBRE Diogo Ramos 01 Sporting de Aveiro 53.58 +0,75 671
50m: 26.17 26.17 100m: 53.58 27.41

4. NUNES Porfirio Braga 00 Vilacondense 53.60 +0,67 670
50m: 25.67 25.67 100m: 53.60 27.93

5. SILVA Joao Pedro 00 Uniao Piedense 53.89 +0,59 659
50m: 26.07 26.07 100m: 53.89 27.82

6. PINHO Manuel Antonio 01 Feirense 53.94 +0,67 657
50m: 26.23 26.23 100m: 53.94 27.71

FERRAO Goncalo Carvalho 01 Cova da Piedade 53.94 +0,61 657
50m: 26.12 26.12 100m: 53.94 27.82

8. SANTOS Pedro Miguel 01 Porto 54.44 +0,67 639
50m: 26.04 26.04 100m: 54.44 28.40

9. MARQUES Miguel Henriques 00 Benfica 54.71 +0,71 630
50m: 25.75 25.75 100m: 54.71 28.96

10. JOAQUIM Andre Serro 00 Portinado 54.77 +0,69 628
50m: 25.99 25.99 100m: 54.77 28.78

11. AGOSTINHO Miguel Diogo 00 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 55.29 +0,65 610
50m: 26.44 26.44 100m: 55.29 28.85

12. FREITAS Jose Pedro 00 Famalicao 55.40 +0,73 607
50m: 26.06 26.06 100m: 55.40 29.34

13. DOMINGUES Bruno Pinto 00 Ba/Bomcar 56.22 +0,62 580
50m: 26.63 26.63 100m: 56.22 29.59
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis, Juniores e Absolutos PL
Funchal, 22 - 25.3.2018

Prova 6, Masc., 100m Livres, Elimin

Prova 6 Masc., 100m Livres Seniores
22-03-2018 - 10:55 Resultados Elimin
RN  Absoluto 49.50 AGOSTINHO Alexandre Escudier POR Roma (ITA) 29-07-2009
RN  Sen 49.50 AGOSTINHO Alexandre Escudier POR Roma (ITA) 29-07-2009
Pontos: FINA 2018

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

1. PEREIRA Luiz Pedro 91 Benfica 51.80 +0,68 742
50m: 24.33 24.33 100m: 51.80 27.47

2. COSTA Tiago Cunha 99 Sporting 52.08 +0,66 730
50m: 24.82 24.82 100m: 52.08 27.26

3. MADUREIRA Gustavo Almeida 94 Academica de Coimbra 52.32 +0,66 720
50m: 24.98 24.98 100m: 52.32 27.34

4. MOGNE Igor Araujo 96 Sporting 52.34 +0,79 719
50m: 25.35 25.35 100m: 52.34 26.99

5. SANTOS Joao Duarte 95 Natacao Olhao 52.42 +0,67 716
50m: 25.22 25.22 100m: 52.42 27.20

6. POLIAKOV Artiom Viatcheslavovitch93 Oriental 52.50 +0,63 713
50m: 24.78 24.78 100m: 52.50 27.72

7. MACHADO Francisco Carvalho 98 Alges 52.58 +0,62 710
50m: 25.17 25.17 100m: 52.58 27.41

8. DIAS Guilherme Pereira 97 Benfica 52.59 +0,66 709
50m: 25.28 25.28 100m: 52.59 27.31

9. FERNANDES Pedro Miguel 99 Famalicao 53.02 +0,68 692
50m: 25.19 25.19 100m: 53.02 27.83

10. FERNANDES Jose Pedro 99 Braga 53.33 +0,74 680
50m: 25.83 25.83 100m: 53.33 27.50

11. MORIM Ruben Jose 97 Vilacondense 53.46 +0,72 675
50m: 26.09 26.09 100m: 53.46 27.37

12. PEDRO Leonardo Rochinha 98 Bombeiros Estoris 53.75 +0,72 664
50m: 25.44 25.44 100m: 53.75 28.31

13. SOARES Tiago Silva 99 Porto 53.78 +0,73 663
50m: 25.67 25.67 100m: 53.78 28.11

14. HALLA Diogo 95 Uniao Piedense 54.26 +0,66 646
50m: 25.82 25.82 100m: 54.26 28.44

15. SANTOS Dario Almeida 93 Leixoes 54.62 +0,80 633
50m: 26.11 26.11 100m: 54.62 28.51

16. RAMOS Filipe Carmo 97 Vilacondense 55.50 +0,74 603
50m: 26.47 26.47 100m: 55.50 29.03
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis, Juniores e Absolutos PL
Funchal, 22 - 25.3.2018

Prova 6, Masc., 100m Livres, Elimin

Prova 6 Masc., 100m Livres Absolutos
22-03-2018 - 10:55 Resultados Elimin
RN  Absoluto 49.50 AGOSTINHO Alexandre Escudier POR Roma (ITA) 29-07-2009
RN  Sen 49.50 AGOSTINHO Alexandre Escudier POR Roma (ITA) 29-07-2009
RN  Jun18 50.24 VENANCIO Tiago Andre CNS Oeiras 19-03-2005
RN  Jun17 49.59 VENANCIO Tiago Andre POR Oeiras 15-07-2004
RN  Juv A 52.10 VENANCIO Tiago Andre POR Paris (FRA) 28-07-2003
RN  Juv B 53.51 VENANCIO Tiago Andre CNS Lisboa 19-05-2002
Pontos: FINA 2018

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

1. PEREIRA Luiz Pedro 91 Benfica 51.80 +0,68 742
50m: 24.33 24.33 100m: 51.80 27.47

2. COSTA Tiago Cunha 99 Sporting 52.08 +0,66 730
50m: 24.82 24.82 100m: 52.08 27.26

3. MADUREIRA Gustavo Almeida 94 Academica de Coimbra 52.32 +0,66 720
50m: 24.98 24.98 100m: 52.32 27.34

4. MOGNE Igor Araujo 96 Sporting 52.34 +0,79 719
50m: 25.35 25.35 100m: 52.34 26.99

5. SANTOS Joao Duarte 95 Natacao Olhao 52.42 +0,67 716
50m: 25.22 25.22 100m: 52.42 27.20

6. POLIAKOV Artiom Viatcheslavovitch93 Oriental 52.50 +0,63 713
50m: 24.78 24.78 100m: 52.50 27.72

7. MACHADO Francisco Carvalho 98 Alges 52.58 +0,62 710
50m: 25.17 25.17 100m: 52.58 27.41

8. DIAS Guilherme Pereira 97 Benfica 52.59 +0,66 709
50m: 25.28 25.28 100m: 52.59 27.31

9. FERNANDES Pedro Miguel 99 Famalicao 53.02 +0,68 692
50m: 25.19 25.19 100m: 53.02 27.83

10. CASTRO Joao Cruz 00 Sao Roque 53.04 +0,68 691
50m: 25.76 25.76 100m: 53.04 27.28

11. FERNANDES Jose Pedro 99 Braga 53.33 +0,74 680
50m: 25.83 25.83 100m: 53.33 27.50

12. AIRES Rafael Alcantara 01 Benfica 53.38 +0,68 678
50m: 25.67 25.67 100m: 53.38 27.71

13. MORIM Ruben Jose 97 Vilacondense 53.46 +0,72 675
50m: 26.09 26.09 100m: 53.46 27.37

14. MACHADO Tiago Andrade 02 Sporting de Aveiro 53.55 +0,64 672
50m: 25.65 25.65 100m: 53.55 27.90

15. LEBRE Diogo Ramos 01 Sporting de Aveiro 53.58 +0,75 671
50m: 26.17 26.17 100m: 53.58 27.41

16. NUNES Porfirio Braga 00 Vilacondense 53.60 +0,67 670
50m: 25.67 25.67 100m: 53.60 27.93

17. PEDRO Leonardo Rochinha 98 Bombeiros Estoris 53.75 +0,72 664
50m: 25.44 25.44 100m: 53.75 28.31
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis, Juniores e Absolutos PL
Funchal, 22 - 25.3.2018

Prova 6, Masc., 100m Livres, Elimin, Absolutos

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

18. SOARES Tiago Silva 99 Porto 53.78 +0,73 663
50m: 25.67 25.67 100m: 53.78 28.11

19. SILVA Joao Pedro 00 Uniao Piedense 53.89 +0,59 659
50m: 26.07 26.07 100m: 53.89 27.82

20. COSTA Diogo Santos 02 Colegio Monte Maior 53.93 +0,66 658
50m: 25.74 25.74 100m: 53.93 28.19

21. PINHO Manuel Antonio 01 Feirense 53.94 +0,67 657
50m: 26.23 26.23 100m: 53.94 27.71

FERRAO Goncalo Carvalho 01 Cova da Piedade 53.94 +0,61 657
50m: 26.12 26.12 100m: 53.94 27.82

23. SIMOES Bernardo Jorge 02 Torres Novas 54.01 +0,66 655
50m: 26.39 26.39 100m: 54.01 27.62

24. HALLA Diogo 95 Uniao Piedense 54.26 +0,66 646
50m: 25.82 25.82 100m: 54.26 28.44

25. SANTOS Pedro Miguel 01 Porto 54.44 +0,67 639
50m: 26.04 26.04 100m: 54.44 28.40

26. SANTOS Dario Almeida 93 Leixoes 54.62 +0,80 633
50m: 26.11 26.11 100m: 54.62 28.51

27. ROCHA Ricardo Filipe 02 Aquatico Pacense 54.64 +0,76 632
50m: 26.70 26.70 100m: 54.64 27.94

28. DEUS Andre Portugal 02 Naval do Funchal 54.70 +0,65 630
50m: 26.85 26.85 100m: 54.70 27.85

29. MARQUES Miguel Henriques 00 Benfica 54.71 +0,71 630
50m: 25.75 25.75 100m: 54.71 28.96

30. JOAQUIM Andre Serro 00 Portinado 54.77 +0,69 628
50m: 25.99 25.99 100m: 54.77 28.78

31. COELHO Nuno Tiago 02 Amigos da Montanha/Becri 55.10 +0,76 617
50m: 26.91 26.91 100m: 55.10 28.19

32. SILVA Henrique Gomes 02 Estamos Juntos 55.12 +0,67 616
50m: 26.96 26.96 100m: 55.12 28.16

33. AGOSTINHO Miguel Diogo 00 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 55.29 +0,65 610
50m: 26.44 26.44 100m: 55.29 28.85

34. FREITAS Jose Pedro 00 Famalicao 55.40 +0,73 607
50m: 26.06 26.06 100m: 55.40 29.34

35. VAKULYUK Paulo 03 Torres Novas 55.43 +0,72 606
50m: 26.73 26.73 100m: 55.43 28.70

36. SILVA Ricardo Lopes 03 Nautico Marinha Grande 55.44 +0,72 605
50m: 26.44 26.44 100m: 55.44 29.00

37. RAMOS Filipe Carmo 97 Vilacondense 55.50 +0,74 603
50m: 26.47 26.47 100m: 55.50 29.03
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis, Juniores e Absolutos PL
Funchal, 22 - 25.3.2018

Prova 6, Masc., 100m Livres, Elimin, Absolutos

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

38. TRAVASSOS Rodrigo Alexandre 02 CASPAE 55.75 +0,69 595
50m: 26.97 26.97 100m: 55.75 28.78

39. BRITO Bernardo Geada 02 Uniao Piedense 55.96 +0,62 589
50m: 26.94 26.94 100m: 55.96 29.02

40. WANZELLER Goncalo Henriques 03 Belenenses 56.08 +0,73 585
50m: 26.73 26.73 100m: 56.08 29.35

41. NUNES Francisco Costa 02 Salvaterra de Magos 56.18 +0,68 582
50m: 26.54 26.54 100m: 56.18 29.64

42. DOMINGUES Bruno Pinto 00 Ba/Bomcar 56.22 +0,62 580
50m: 26.63 26.63 100m: 56.22 29.59

43. MACHADO Ricardo Marques 02 Academico Viseu 56.61 +0,67 569
50m: 27.42 27.42 100m: 56.61 29.19

44. JACINTO Rafael Rodrigues 02 Belenenses 56.62 +0,69 568
50m: 26.98 26.98 100m: 56.62 29.64

45. PEREIRA Joao Neto 02 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 56.64 +0,68 568
50m: 27.21 27.21 100m: 56.64 29.43

46. ALFAMA Martim Primavera 02 Gesloures 56.69 +0,73 566
50m: 26.94 26.94 100m: 56.69 29.75

47. LOURENCO Tiago Campos 02 Natacao de Valongo 56.89 +0,77 560
50m: 27.22 27.22 100m: 56.89 29.67

48. MARTYN David 03 Benedita 57.12 +0,71 553
50m: 27.53 27.53 100m: 57.12 29.59

49. FERREIRA Bernardo Felgueiras 03 Luso-Internacional Porto 57.20 +0,75 551
50m: 27.06 27.06 100m: 57.20 30.14

50. CARVALHO Fernando Costa 03 Foca 57.22 +0,69 551
50m: 27.01 27.01 100m: 57.22 30.21

51. RODRIGUES Tiago Moura 03 Luso-Internacional Porto 57.35 +0,71 547
50m: 26.51 26.51 100m: 57.35 30.84

52. CRISTOVAO Goncalo Magalhaes 03 Viver Santarem 57.66 +0,75 538
50m: 27.83 27.83 100m: 57.66 29.83

53. SOUSA Pedro Afonso 03 Desportivo Nacional 57.69 +0,67 537
50m: 27.67 27.67 100m: 57.69 30.02

54. VALENTE Diogo Nuno 02 Sporting 57.96 +0,75 530
50m: 27.03 27.03 100m: 57.96 30.93

55. NOVIKOV Ricardo 03 Alges 58.17 +0,71 524
50m: 28.27 28.27 100m: 58.17 29.90

56. JUNIOR Luis Cabral 03 Belenenses 58.32 +0,72 520
50m: 27.80 27.80 100m: 58.32 30.52

57. SEQUEIRA Duarte Nunes 02 Natacao de Lagos 58.77 +0,67 508
50m: 27.48 27.48 100m: 58.77 31.29
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis, Juniores e Absolutos PL
Funchal, 22 - 25.3.2018

Prova 6, Masc., 100m Livres, Elimin, Absolutos

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

58. MENDES Ricardo Ferreira 03 Colegio SMLamas 59.08 +0,78 500
50m: 27.84 27.84 100m: 59.08 31.24

59. ALVES Rui Chagas 03 Viver Santarem 59.20 +0,67 497
50m: 28.40 28.40 100m: 59.20 30.80

60. OLIVEIRA Vitor Teixeira 03 Columbofila Cantanhedense 59.60 +0,73 487
50m: 28.71 28.71 100m: 59.60 30.89

EXH RIVAS Daniel Esmeralda 94 Louletano / Loule Concelho 53.50 +0,68 674
50m: 25.85 25.85 100m: 53.50 27.65

EXH CAETANO Gino Santos 94 Galitos / Bresimar 58.24 +0,88 522
50m: 27.57 27.57 100m: 58.24 30.67

EXH CRUZ Miguel Duarte 99 Belenenses 58.31 +0,66 520
50m: 27.60 27.60 100m: 58.31 30.71

EXH CANCELA Diogo Luis 02 Miranda do Corvo 1:06.66 +0,80 348
Rec Nac Classe S8

50m: 32.23 32.23 100m: 1:06.66 34.43


